HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

219960- 61
132922- 32
308421- 58
109627- 17
147701- 67
147701- 67
132922- 32
194882- 09
194882- 09
124151- 88
124151- 88
241382- 46
303257-35
305973-35
308421- 58
241382- 46
241382- 46
147701- 67
241382-46
194882- 09
152702- 24
182153- 84
241382- 46
194882- 09
194882- 09
309213-74
242688-91
241382- 46
194882- 09
152702- 24
198639- 80
308421- 58
241382-46
144299- 60
144299- 60
308421- 58
242688-91
219960- 61
241382-46
242688-91
308421- 58
241382- 46

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
GUI VAN NI COLAE
PENE FRANZ
LACANNE LEON
LACANNE LEON
BORZSE!
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
THI RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON
DECERF M CHAEL
DUCROT EM LE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
GARCT YVES
DECERF M CHAEL
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
DEMVAI N EDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
DUCROT EM LE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
DENEYER- THI RY
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DEMAI N EDDY

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY

GUI MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent AD
N
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TI LLI ER
RAM LLI
BOUCE
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
HANNUT
MERDCRP
FORVI LL
VEDRI N
MEUX
MERDCRP
FORVI LL
FORVI LL

L e i
COORANOODMAMDIN

e

= =

= =
WRNNNNNWRRPOWRANONWRUWRAORMRWNOWRRPREPNUNNRPONDMR R

139574
133026
133654
134202
157202

2

2
148795

2
141180

2
153950
141965
149306

WPhAWWNN

135301
136947
5
4
5
133953
139031
6
6
2
139775
3

7
139746

OQUOIWOONNAN

Ri ng
Bague

103297619
103727019
100210320
118182218
611767319
104933419
100233420
100240820
113531214
111852518
103780319
112408218
103935521
105609022
100211920
100483920
103224721
101745120
112408318
103710219
103755019
108176018
100485920
114297618
115350916
103146521
101062522
103234121
100241220
103752719
112416218
103106821
103225021
101092822
101128622
103732319
101063122
114296417
112402618
101060722
100213220
100484620

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

307927-49
105233- 85
308421- 58
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
105233- 85
308421- 58
241382- 46
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
241382-46
189522- 81
241382- 46
241382-46
303257-35
241382- 46
198639- 80
124151- 88
241382- 46
124151- 88

JACOB ANDREE
CAPPE ROBERT
GUI VAN NI COLAE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
CAPPE ROBERT
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
Bl GARE GERARD
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
THI RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
THI RI ON M CHEL

Geneent
EN

SAI NT- D
RHI SNES
BOUCE

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
RHI SNES
BOUGE

VERDORP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
JEMEPPE
VERDORP
MERDCRP
TILLI ER
VERDORP
WARET- L
WARET-L 9
VERDORP
WARET-L 9

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

134336
132028
133654

122941
3
4
141965
5
139775
141180
6
2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101460222
101124822
101444322
101460122
101461722
101460622
101123322
101446422
101666622
101465322
101464122
101463822
101672122
101232422
101664522
101667622
114335222
101664722
101727722
101479422
101662022
101479022

Snel h.



23 124151-88
24 241382-46
25 241382-46
26 241382-46
27 308421-58
28 147701-67
29 308421-58
30 308421-58
31 305973-35
32 241382-46
33 308421-58
147701- 67
35 105233-85
36 147701-67
37 124151-88
38 132922-32
39 105233-85
40 308421-58
41 198639-80
42 198639-80
43 241382-46
308421- 58
45 109627- 17
46 189522-81
47 189522-81
48 189522-81
49 241382-46
50 241382-46
51 241382-46
52 147701-67
53 132922-32
54 132922-32
55 307927-49
56 242688-91
57 198639- 80
58 308421-58
59 219960-61
60 186405-68
61 307927-49
62 147701-67
63 105233-85
64 189522-81
65 144299-60
66 105233-85
67 160930-07
68 307927-49
69 144299-60
70 105233-85

TH RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
LACANNE LEON

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE

DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

DECERF M CHAEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
LACANNE LEON
CAPPE ROBERT
LACANNE LECN
THI RI ON M CHEL
BORZSEI
CAPPE ROBERT
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
GUI VAN NI COLAE
PENE FRANZ

Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE CGERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON
BORZSEI
BORZSEI
JACOB ANDREE
DEMVAI N EDDY
DENEYER- THI RY
GUI MAN NI COLAE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

PENE JOSEPH
JACOB ANDREE
LACANNE LEON
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CAPPE ROBERT
ROBAT- MATHI S
JACOB ANDREE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CAPPE ROBERT

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

WARET-L 9
MERDORP 18
MERDCRP 18
VERDORP 18
BOUCE 14
HANNUT 6
BOUCE 14
BOUCE 14
RAM LLI 3
VERDORP 18
BOUCE 14
HANNUT 6
RHI SNES 17
HANNUT 6
WARET-L 9
NAMUR 6
RHI SNES 17
BOUGE 14
WARET-L 10
WARET-L 10
MERDCRP 18
BOUCE 14
EMNES 4
JEMEPPE 14
JEMVEPPE 14
JEMEPPE 14
MERDCRP 18
VERDORP 18
MERDCRP 18
HANNUT 6
NAMUR 6
NAMUR 6
SAI NT- D
LI ERNU 12
WARET-L 10
BOUGE 14
WARET-L 16
SAINT-M 9
SAI NT- D
HANNUT 6
RHI SNES 17
JEMEPPE 14
ST-GERM 4
RHI SNES 17
HANRET 10
SAI NT- D
ST-GERM 4
RHI SNES 17
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157202
4

149306
10

13302

WNNPRPOPRRWWNO

11

8
134202
2

3

4

12

13

14

4

2

3

8
139031
4

9
139574
133703
9

5

5

5
139746
6
146262
10

101478222
101662722
101664222
101666122
101444722
866572322
101443022
101447622
105609022
101674822
101445922
101714022
101122822
101714322
101478322
101465422
101124422
101445622
101727122
101695422
101666722
101446922
101085722
109883622
101231922
101233522
101671222
101671522
101668722
101715522
101462922
101462222
101462422
101062522
101695322
101444622
101483822
101427522
101465022
101715322
101125022
101231722
101092822
101123822
114691922
101463022
101128622
101124222

1200.
1198.
1193.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1181.
1180.
1170.
1168.
1168.
1167.

Snel h.

Geneent AD
EN

Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 303257-35
2 305973-35
3 241382-46
4 309213-74
5 242688-91
6 241382- 46
7 308421-58
8 241382-46
9 144299-60
10 144299-60
11 242688-91
12 242688-91
13 197718-32
14 144299-60
15 241382-46
16 309213-74
17 242688-91
18 242688-91
19 242688-91

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

DECERF M CHAEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
DEMAI N EDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
GU MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
HEYSECOM ROGER
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

TILLIER 7
RAM LLI 3
MERDCRP 6
BOUCE 3
LIERNU 13
MERDCRP 6
BOUCE 3
MERDORP 6
ST-GERM 4
ST-GERM 4
LIERNU 13
LI ERNU 13
THI SNES 4
ST-GERM 4
MERDCRP 6
BOUCE 3
LIERNU 13
LI ERNU 13
LI ERNU 13

o

141965
149306
153950
133953
139031

2
133654

3
139746

103935521
105609022
103224721
103146521
101062522
103234121
103106821
103225021
101092822
101128622
101063122
101060722
103291621
101128522
103232621
103147721
101062022
101062722
101066022



1 147701-67
2 147701- 67
3 241382-46
4 241382-46
5 241382-46
6 147701-67
7 241382- 46
8 241382-46
9 241382-46

17-09-22 27 VI EUX+YEARLS

Best at
Const at

LACANNE LEON
LACANNE LEON
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 09. 30

Ri ng
Bague

611767319
104933419
112408218
100483920
103224721
101745120
112408318
100485920
103234121

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

1 307927-49
2 307927-49
3 307927-49
4 307927-49
5 241382-46
6 307927-49
7 307927-49
8 307927-49
9 241382- 46
10 241382-46
11 241382-46
12 241382- 46
13 198639-80
14 241382- 46
15 241382- 46
16 241382-46
17 241382- 46
18 147701-67
19 241382-46
20 147701-67
21 147701-67
22 198639-80
23 198639-80
24 241382-46
25 241382-46
26 241382-46
27 241382-46
28 147701-67

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LECN
LACANNE LEON
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON

101460222
101460122
101461722
101460622
101666622
101465322
101464122
101463822
101672122
101664522
101667622
101664722
101727722
101662022
101662722
101664222
101666122
866572322
101674822
101714022
101714322
101727122
101695422
101666722
101671222
101671522
101668722
101715522

Ri ng
Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

103224721 11. 40370
103234121 11. 46100
103225021 11. 49150
103291621 11. 56240

1 241382-46
2 241382-46
3 241382-46
4 197718-32

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROCGER

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
HANNUT 4 3 157202 BE
HANNUT 4 1 2 BE
MERDORP 14 1 153950 BE
VERDCORP 14 12 2 BE
MERDORP 14 13 3 BE
HANNUT 4 4 3 BE
VMERDORP 14 4 4 BE
MERDORP 14 5 5 BE
VMERDCRP 14 7 6 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
SAINT-D 34 7 134336 BE
SAINT-D 34 6 2 BE
SAINT-D 34 13 3 BE
SAI NT-D 34 10 4 BE
MERDORP 18 13 153950 BE
SAI NT-D 34 28 5 BE
SAINT-D 34 31 6 BE
SAI NT-D 34 25 7 BE
MERDCORP 18 5 2 BE
VMERDCORP 18 1 3 BE
MERDORP 18 14 4 BE
VMERDCORP 18 3 5 BE
WARET-L 10 5 139775 BE
MERDORP 18 2 6 BE
VERDCORP 18 12 7 BE
VERDORP 18 11 8 BE
MERDORP 18 8 9 BE
HANNUT 6 5 157202 00
VERDCORP 18 16 10 BE
HANNUT 6 4 2 BE
HANNUT 6 2 3 BE
WARET-L 10 1 2 BE
WARET-L 10 4 3 BE
VMERDORP 18 4 11 BE
VERDCORP 18 10 12 BE
MERDORP 18 7 13 BE
VERDCORP 18 17 14 BE
HANNUT 6 6 4 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
MERDORP 6 5 153950 BE
MERDCRP 6 2 2 BE
VMERDORP 6 4 3 BE
THISNES 4 3 157284 BE

Deerlijk

(99920)

1178. 6398
1130. 5998
1105. 5655
1074. 3443

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 219960-61
2 132922-32
3 308421-58
4 132922-32
5 194882-09
6 194882-09
7 124151-88

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
GUI VAN NI COLAE
BORZSE!
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
TH RI ON M CHEL

CHER & THOVAS

WARET-L 8
NAMUR 3
BOUCE 12
NAMUR 3
FORVILL 6
FORVILL 6
WARET-L 3

139574
133026
133654

2
148795

2
141180

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

103297619
103727019
100210320
100233420
100240820
113531214
111852518

Best at

Snel h.
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124151- 88
303257-35
308421- 58
194882- 09
152702- 24
194882- 09
194882- 09
309213-74
194882- 09
152702- 24
308421- 58
308421-58
219960- 61
308421- 58
308421-58

TH RI ON M CHEL
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DUCROT EM LE

BRI DOUX MARCEL
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
DUCROT EM LE

BRI DOUX MARCEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE

WARET-L 3 1 2
TILLIER 7 1 141965
BOUGE 12 8 2
FORVILL 6 6 3
VEDRIN 19 14 135301
FORVILL 6 1 4
FORVILL 6 3 5
BOUCE 6 2 133953
FORVILL 6 4 6
VEDRIN 19 11 2
BOUGE 12 9 3
BOUGE 12 12 4
WARET-L 8 2 2
BOUGE 12 11 5
BOUGE 12 3 6

103780319
103935521
100211920
103710219
103755019
114297618
115350916
103146521
100241220
103752719
103106821
103732319
114296417
100213220
100213020

308421- 58
308421- 58
303257-35
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
124151- 88
132922- 32
308421- 58
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
219960- 61
186405- 68
219960- 61
308421-58
186405- 68
186405- 68
303257-35

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
THI RI ON M CHEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

PENE JCOSEPH

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

PENE JCOSEPH

PENE JOSEPH

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

CGeneent

BOUCE

TI LLI ER
WARET-L 9
WARET-L 9
WARET-L 9

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

e

133654

2
141965
141180

13302

OWNONOPLPOOTRARWWN

139574
133703

Ri ng
Bague

101444322
101446422
114335222
101479422
101479022
101478222
101444722
101443022
101447622
101445922
101478322
101465422
101445622
101446922
101462922
101462222
101444622
101483822
101427522
114466222
101442122
101427122
101427722
114335122

Best at

Snel h.

CGeneent

B30

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

303257-35
309213-74
308421- 58
309213-74
303257-35
303257-35
152702- 24

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
GUI MAN NI COLAE
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
ANGLI cUS SEBASTI EN
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
BRI DOUX MARCEL

TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
VEDRI N

141965
133953
133654
2
2
3
135301

103935521
103146521
103106821
103147721
103942921
103935421
103192821

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

109627- 17
305973-35
182153- 84
242688-91
144299- 60
144299- 60
242688-91

PENE FRANZ
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
GAROT YVES

DEMAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY

EMNES 4
RAM LLI 3
MEUX 7
LIERNU 13
ST-GERM 4
ST-GERM 4
LIERNU 13

134202
149306
136947
139031
139746

2

2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

118182218
105609022
108176018
101062522
101092822
101128622
101063122

Best at

Snel h.
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8 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY
9 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC
10 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY
11 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY

LI ERNU
ST- GERM
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU

Technol ogy Deerlijk

3 BE 101060722 11. 37550
3 BE 101128522 11. 41550
4 BE 101062022 11. 43330
5 BE 101062722 11. 43470

(99920)

1086. 8873
1059. 3506
1041. 0408
1039. 2251

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

105233- 85
105233- 85
189522-81
305973- 35
105233- 85
105233- 85
109627- 17
189522- 81
189522-81
189522- 81
242688-91
105233- 85
189522- 81
144299- 60
105233- 85
144299- 60
105233- 85
189522-81
242688-91

CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
PENE FRANZ

Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE CGERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
DEMAI N EDDY
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CAPPE ROBERT
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
DEMAI N EDDY

RHI SNES
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
RAM LLI

RHI SNES
RHI SNES
EM NES

JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
LI ERNU

RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
ST- GERM
RHI SNES
ST- GERM
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
LI ERNU

EN MQ Di stanc
17 10 132028
17 9 2
14 12 122941
3 3 149306
17 5 3
17 3 4
4 4 134202
14 11 2
14 6 3
14 5 4
12 8 139031
17 13 5
14 4 5
4 1 139746
17 12 6
4 3 2
17 7 7
14 9 6
12 6 2

101124822
101123322
101232422
105609022
101122822
101124422
101085722
109883622
101231922
101233522
101062522
101125022
101231722
101092822
101123822
101128622
101124222
101277022
101063122

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

305973-35
242688-91
144299- 60
144299- 60
242688-91
242688-91
144299- 60
242688-91
242688-91

DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEMVAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

149306
139031
139746

GORWWNN

105609022
101062522
101092822
101128622
101063122
101060722
101128522
101062022
101062722



